STT-MRAM
Shanghai Siproin Microelectronics V1.31 :Nov. 2022
STT-MRAM Datasheet
PM004MNIA
Version:1.31
Nov. 2022
Shanghai Siproin Microelectronics

STT-MRAM
Shanghai Siproin Microelectronics V1.31 24
12 Order Information
Orderable Device Density
Typical
voltage
Interface
Package
Type
Op Temp(℃)
Package
Qty
PM004MNIATU 4Mbits 3.3V SPI/QPI SOP8_150mil -40 to 85 100/Tube
PM004MNIATR 4Mbits 3.3V SPI/QPI SOP8_150mil -40 to 85 2500/Reel
PM004MNIATT 4Mbits 3.3V SPI/QPI SOP8_150mil -40 to 85 480/Tray
Top Side Marking
PM004MNIA
YWWXXNN
Type: PM004MNI Version：A
Y: Year WW:Week
javascript:;
STT-MRAM
Shanghai Siproin Microelectronics V1.31 25